Statistics of handresearch.org (2007-01)

Last Update: 31 Jan 2007 - 03:03
Reported period: Jan 2007 OK
Summary
Reported period Month Jan 2007
First visit 01 Jan 2007 - 03:03
Last visit 31 Jan 2007 - 03:00
Unique visitors Number of visits Pages Hits Bandwidth
A 829 1079 5362 22709 278.60 MB
*

Traffic viewed (1.3 visits/visitor) (4.96 pages/visit) (21.04 hits/visit) (264.4 KB/visit)
Traffic not viewed * 1864 1925 156.96 MB

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.

Monthly history

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007

Unique Number of

Month visitors visits Pages Hits Bandwidth
Jan 2007 829 1079 5362 22709 278.60 MB
Feb 2007 0 0 0
Mar 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Apr 2007 0 0 0 0 0
May 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Jun 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Jul 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Aug 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Sep 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 2007 0 0 0 0 0
Dec 2007 0 0 0 0 0

Total 829 1079 5362 22709 278.60 MB

Days of month
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Average
Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan

Number of

Day visits Pages Hits Bandwidth
01 Jan 2007 1 14 119 295.99 KB
02 Jan 2007 1 3 16 85.41 KB
03 Jan 2007 4 94 217 4.81 MB
04 Jan 2007 12 143 334 3.70 MB
05 Jan 2007 6 81 387 2.15 MB
06 Jan 2007 96 451 1987 11.80 MB
07 Jan 2007 30 102 444 2.80 MB
08 Jan 2007 10 62 351 1.97 MB
09 Jan 2007 14 283 640 8.40 MB
10 Jan 2007 13 54 199 1.11 MB
11 Jan 2007 234 774 3820 33.31 MB
12 Jan 2007 97 313 1697 29.10 MB
13 Jan 2007 78 336 1247 59.75 MB
14 Jan 2007 43 214 937 14.67 MB
15 Jan 2007 19 56 311 1.81 MB
16 Jan 2007 19 50 293 1.62 MB
17 Jan 2007 30 424 1351 36.79 MB
18 Jan 2007 7 65 122 1.33 MB
19 Jan 2007 65 284 1226 14.10 MB
20 Jan 2007 136 443 2133 15.78 MB
21 Jan 2007 39 162 646 3.59 MB
22 Jan 2007 19 66 304 2.07 MB
23 Jan 2007 22 147 612 5.40 MB
24 Jan 2007 15 49 240 1.94 MB
25 Jan 2007 7 11 72 357.25 KB
26 Jan 2007 4 53 226 2.05 MB
27 Jan 2007 14 95 383 2.97 MB
28 Jan 2007 10 29 135 786.22 KB
29 Jan 2007 11 99 591 2.39 MB
30 Jan 2007 9 162 733 3.98 MB
31 Jan 2007 14 243 936 7.70 MB
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Average 34.81 172.97 732.55 8.99 MB
Total 1079 5362 22709 278.60 MB
Days of week
L Wl
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Day Pages Hits Bandwidth

Mon 59.40 335.20 1.71 MB

Tue 129 458.80 3.90 MB

Wed 172.80 588.60 10.47 MB

Thu 248.25 1087 9.67 MB

Fri 182.75 884 11.85 MB

Sat 331.25 1437.50 22.57 MB

Sun 126.75 540.50 5.46 MB

Hours

A
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Hours Pages Hits Bandwidth Hours
00 373 1619 9.66 MB 12
01 373 1435 11.37 MB 13
02 373 1676 17.29 MB 14
03 349 1335 15.20 MB 15
04 285 950 12.00 MB 16
05 176 775 6.06 MB 17
06 185 864 5.12 MB 18
07 139 665 3.32 MB 19
08 68 297 1.74 MB 20
09 175 625 4.68 MB 21
10 212 1032 5.91 MB 22
11 218 1107 19.05 MB 23
Countries (Top 25) =~ Fulllist
Countries Pages Hits Bandwidth
E United States us 3116 12989 99.42 MB
= Iran ir 827 3150 109.08 MB
E European Union eu 422 2232 19.97 MB
[#¥]l canada ca 317 1279 15.22 MB
= India in 147 869 3.20 MB
EE  Great Britain gb 132 413 4.56 MB
@l Australia au 105 419 18.71 MB
‘¢ Unknown ip 93 350 2.27 MB
B Germany de 86 334 2.22 MB
= Austria at 41 239 1.15 MB
== Netherlands ni 32 91 1.15 MB
E3 switzerland ch 11 92 420.25 KB
Il France fr 8 67 325.74 KB
I! 1reland ie 6 22 147.42 KB
@ Japan ip 5 21 124.59 KB
= Greece gr 3 35 162.64 KB
B china cn 2 18 82.54 KB
BB Denmark dk 2 16 79.60 KB
Il rtaly it 2 13 55.34 KB
Im Sweden se 2 24 108.84 KB
H=  Norway no 1 12 54.42 KB
E Kuwait kw 1 12 54.42 KB
mm Poland pl 1 12 54.42 KB
Hosts (Top 25) - Fulllist = Lastvisit = Unresolved IP Address

Hosts : 0 Known, 862 Unknown (unresolved ip)

829 Unique visitors

71.134.121.206
213.217.40.74
61.11.106.112
194.225.179.4

Pages
256
184
162
164
140
476
163
161
125
134
155
316

Pages

799
201
147
112

Hits
830
1043
695
743
746
1814
570
715
529
573
724
1347

Hits

2402
692
869
150
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Bandwidth
40.90 MB
14.31 MB
15.09 MB
4.70 MB
4.50 MB
41.78 MB
5.71 MB
9.96 MB
10.30 MB
4.21 MB
3.89 MB
11.83 MB

Bandwidth

27.82 MB
31.06 MB
3.20 MB
32.79 MB

Last visit

31 Jan 2007 - 03:00
17 Jan 2007 - 17:51
30 Jan 2007 - 00:39
13 Jan 2007 - 13:00
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150.216.15.92 99 338 3.25 MB 31 Jan 2007 - 02:50
137.82.135.95 80 217 2.50 MB 09 Jan 2007 - 04:35
59.144.240.247 76 156 1.29 MB 09 Jan 2007 - 18:21
209.41.233.238 68 147 1.46 MB 18 Jan 2007 - 07:26
87.107.61.36 64 171 3.51 MB 14 Jan 2007 - 17:16
202.171.49.39 63 214 17.43 MB 12 Jan 2007 - 12:33
76.211.238.52 57 434 1.61 MB 07 Jan 2007 - 03:48
217.218.36.213 40 78 5.52 MB 15 Jan 2007 - 19:17
140.141.19.52 39 138 904.53 KB | 27 Jan 2007 - 05:25
138.40.1.9 38 91 1.91 MB 17 Jan 2007 - 20:01
85.15.0.5 38 146 1001.93 KB 27 Jan 2007 - 20:35
134.113.198.2 36 90 777.86 KB 17 Jan 2007 - 04:12
81.31.160.22 35 79 905.63 KB 24 Jan 2007 - 15:27
59.144.247.133 34 141 629.21 KB 30 Jan 2007 - 00:54
192.245.119.32 33 66 938.43 KB 11 Jan 2007 - 02:51
80.191.57.138 31 143 2.56 MB 23 Jan 2007 - 13:35
217.174.18.194 31 53 728.40 KB 06 Jan 2007 - 12:51
128.174.200.107 30 49 562.83 KB 18 Jan 2007 - 22:13
130.126.235.189 29 112 778.69 KB 26 Jan 2007 - 21:33
59.144.250.94 28 150 647.55 KB 08 Jan 2007 - 17:55
68.33.113.132 27 60 930.77 KB 17 Jan 2007 - 12:03
Others 3127 15523 134.09 MB
Authenticated users (Top 10) - Fulllist = Last visit
Authenticated users : 0 Pages Hits Bandwidth Last visit
Other logins (and/or anonymous users) 5362 22709 278.60 MB
Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 25) - Fulllist = Last visit
8 different robots* Hits Bandwidth Last visit

Googlebot 842+26 143.16 MB 31 Jan 2007 - 02:59
Inktomi Slurp 220+145 11.93 MB 30 Jan 2007 - 23:08
MSNBot 54+22 973.99 KB | 31 Jan 2007 - 00:05
Alexa (IA Archiver) 10+7 114.26 KB 27 Jan 2007 - 13:35
Unknown robot (identified by 'robot') 15 86.97 KB 23 Jan 2007 - 22:27
Unknown robot (identified by 'crawl") 13 80.38 KB 21 Jan 2007 - 00:21
Unknown robot (identified by 'spider") 2+6 55.85 KB 25 Jan 2007 - 05:59
Unknown robot (identified by hit on 'robots.txt') 0+5 630 Bytes 29 Jan 2007 - 02:52

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt" files

Visits duration

Number of visits: 1079 - Average: 306 s Nu\rﬂgg of Percent
0s-30s 672 62.2 %
30s-2mn 129 11.9 %
2mn-5mn 80 7.4 %
5mn-15mn 85 7.8 %
15mn-30mn 48 4.4 %
30mn-1h 36 3.3 %
1h+ 22 2%
Unknown 7 0.6 %

Files type
Files type Hits Percent Bandwidth Percent
B dif Image 11110 48.9 % 11.98 MB 4.2 %
ﬂ php Dynamic Html page or Script file 4704 20.7 % 240.51 MB 86.3 %
B irg Image 2512 11 % 6.40 MB 2.2 %
1 s Javascript file 2207 9.7 % 9.10 MB 3.2%
J css Cascading Style Sheet file 1516 6.6 % 8.76 MB 3.1 %
E] html HTML or XML static page 658 2.8 % 1.78 MB 0.6 %
B png Image 2 0 % 86.94 KB 0 %
Pages-URL (Top 25) - Fulllist = Entry = Exit
82 different pages-url Viewed Average size Entry Exit
/pages/index.php 1285 26.77 KB 513 674
/ 551 1.23 KB 478 11
/pages/papers_list.php 338 17.50 KB 5 28
/pages/eco_main.php 286 22.87 KB 14 31
/pages/papers_menu.php 262 19.25 KB 6 27
/pages/who_we_are.php 255 15.54 KB 7 46
/pages/papers_abstract.php 217 13.01 KB 4 12
/pages/data.php 192 21.40 KB 28
/pages/papers_show_file.php 160 457.02 KB 1 21
/pages/staff.php 150 13.62 KB 1 24
/pages/scholarships.php 147 7.50 KB 3 27
/pages/eco_acd_results.php 147 20.87 KB 1 10
/pages/advisors.php 145 16.58 KB 3 20
/pages/links.php 91 22.02 KB 1 23
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/pages/eco_stu_results.php
/admin/news_manage.php
/pages/edo_list.php
/pages/data_download_file.php
/admin/home.php
/pages/contact_us.php
/admin/mod_d_clc_ppr_prcd.php
/pages/eco_download.php
/pages/eco_img.php
/pages/spotlight.php
/admin/news_add.php

Others

Operating Systems (Top 10)

Windows
Macintosh

Unknown

= -0 BB E

Linux

87
85
70
65
55
54
53
49
49
45
39
485

Browsers (Top 10)

MS Internet Explorer
Firefox

Safari

Mozilla

Opera

Netscape

Unknown

GetRight

S-HOLPOED

14.45 KB
31.82 KB
19.14 KB

1.11 MB

27.66 KB
15.30 KB
42.79 KB
63.84 KB
125 Bytes
15.49 KB
29.81 KB
24.95 KB

Full list/Versions =

24 9

Unknown

Operating Systems

Full list/Versions =

Browsers

Connect to site from

Direct address / Bookmarks
Links from a NewsGroup

Origin

Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list

- Google 37 44
-Yahoo 3 3

Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list 665
352 352
14

- http://chaay.ghoddusi.com
- http://www.chaay.ghoddusi.com

- http://chaay.ghoddusi.com/2007/01/post_601.html

- http://us.f317.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f315.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f516.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f530.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://chaay.ghoddusi.com/2007/01/

- http://us.f305.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://doxdo.com

- http://us.f543.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f607.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f526.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f397.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f523.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f535.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f510.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f361.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f906.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter

- http://my7.statcounter.com/project/standard/visitor.php

- http://us.f389.mail.yahoo.com/dc/launch

- http://us.f333.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f368.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f545.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- http://us.f324.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter
- Others

Unknown Origin

14
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Search Keyphrases (Top 10)

Full list
10 different keyphrases
hand research foundation
adnan mazarei
handresearch.org
h.a.n.d. research foundation
hand-research
hand foundation research iran economic
h.a.n.d. research iran
salehi-isfahani hand

www.handresearch.org
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Search
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Percent
22.2 %
18.5 %
18.5 %
11.1 %
11.1 %
3.7 %
3.7 %
3.7 %
3.7 %

Unknown

Grabber

Pages
1143

40 2.1%

Search Keywords (Top 25)

Full list
15 different keywords
research
foundation
hand
mazarei
handresearch.org
adnan
h.a.n.d.
hand-research

iran

No
No
No
No
No
No
?

No

Percent
61.8 %

35.9 %

Hits
21900
576
167
66

Hits
18417
3505
443
182
62
53
38

Hits
1733

47

665

Search
11
10
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Percent
96.4 %

2.5%
0.7 %
0.2 %

Percent
81.1 %
15.4 %
1.9 %
0.8 %
0.2 %
0.2 %
0.1 %
0 %

Percent
70.8 %

1.9 %

27.1 %

Percent
18.6 %
16.9 %
13.5 %
8.4 %
8.4 %
8.4 %
6.7 %
5%
3.3 %
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Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated)
Javascript disabled
Browsers with Java support
Browsers with Macromedia Director Support
Browsers with Flash Support
Browsers with Real audio playing support
Browsers with Quictime audio playing support
Browsers with Windows Media audio playing support
Browsers with PDF support

economic
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salehi-isfahani

www.handresearch.org

N e

466 / 829 Visitors

1.6 %
1.6 %
1.6 %
1.6 %
1.6 %
1.6 %

56.2 %
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